Assigned To
Inspire Renovation
Kirtland Electric
VinZant - HVAC
VinZant - Plumbing
Grand Total

Project Timeline:
Goal

Restore power to property

Install new heating system
Complete new rough in plumbing
Doorl and win@ow repa_lirs

plumbing and HVAC
code section)

are complete '(mostly new drywall aroulnd new
Interior painting of interior walls and ceilings

Roof replacement

Install new hard flooring surfaces
Set new plumbing fixtures

Final electrical install
Final plumbing install

Exterior repairs and painting
Interior carpet replacement

SUM of Customer Price

$47,688.85
$20,000.00
$16,200.00
$14,000.00
$97,888.85

Vendor

Kirtland Electric
VinZant - HVAC
VinZant - Plumbing
Inspire Renovation
VinZant

Inspire Renovation
Inspire Renovation
Inspire Renovation
Inspire Renovation
Inspire Renovation
Inspire Renovation
Kirtland Electric
VinZant - Plumbing
Inspire Renovation
Inspire Renovation

Due Date Notes
1/31/2023 Inspector said that it could take 4-6 weeks to get someone out to restore power
2/17/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
2/28/2023
3/10//2023 Specific repairs and costs itemized on page/tab titled "Tasks Per Report"
3/15/2023
3/30/2023
4/4/2023
4/7/2023
4/21/2023
4/21/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023
4/28/2023



